
Sunday Brunch

T E AS E R S
18.95Lump Crab Guacamole

Freshly made Guacamole with onion, cilantro, tomato, jalapenos, fresh lime and lump
crab meat  served with house made flatbread chips

14 Jumbo Wings
8 wings deep fried golden brown tossed in your favorite sauce with your choice of bleu
cheese or ranch
+ your choice of mild, hot, BBQ, Old Bay, jerk, or hot pepper bacon jam

½ LB 12.95  LB 24Steamed Shrimp
Gulf shrimp steamed with Old Bay served with cocktail sauce

14.95Korean Style Baby Back Ribs
Baby back ribs marinated in Korean spices served with Korean Gochujang sauce

13.95Parmesan Stuffed Mushrooms
Silver dollar mushroom caps stuffed with a Parmesan crust served with a garlic aioli

14Romaine Wedge
Romaine wedge, red onion, tomato, bacon, bleu cheese crumbles and bleu cheese
dressing

4/8House Salad
Mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes and carrots

14Greek Salad
Romaine lettuce with cucumbers, tomatoes, onions, kalamata olives, pepperoncinis,
artichoke hearts and feta cheese

14Southwestern Salad
Romaine lettuce, corn pico, black beans, avocado, cheddar cheese topped with tortilla
strips Chef recommends creamy poblano avocado ranch dressing
Add Protein To Salad
Grilled, jerk or crispy chicken 7  salmon 9   grilled or jerk shrimp  9

8/12Maryland Crab Soup
Tomato based Eastern Shore Classic

8/12Soup Du Jour

B R E A K FAST
10Sausage Gravy and Biscuits

Country style sausage gravy over 2
fluffy biscuits

12French Toast
Classic prep with Texas toast served
with whipped butter and maple syrup

13Breakfast Flatbread
Flatbread crust topped with scrambled
eggs, and cheddar and your choice of
bacon, sausage or ham. Served with
your choice of cheesy grits or tater tots

14Eggs Benedict
Toasted English muffin with Canadian
bacon, poached egg and hollandaise
sauce served with your choice of
cheesy grits or tater tots

12Breakfast Tacos
3 tortillas filled with scrambled eggs,
sausage, jalapenos and shredded
cheddar served with your choice of
cheesy grits or tater tots

19Captain's Benedict
Toasted English muffin with poached
egg, lump crabmeat and hollandaise
served with your choice of cheesy grits
or tater tots

12Breakfast Sandwich
Your choice of bacon, ham or sausage
with egg, cheddar cheese on Texas
toast with your choice of breakfast tots
or cheesy grits

S I D E S
3.50Cheesy Grits 4Tater Tots 5Fries
2.50Country Biscuits 5Bacon 5Canadian Bacon
2.50English Muffin 2Texas Toast 2Rye Toast

4Scrambled Eggs

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood or chicken could increase your risk of foodborne illness ***



SANDWICHES AND STUFF
Classic Burger

8oz Angus burger cooked to order on a
toasted roll with lettuce, tomato and

your choice of American, Swiss, cheddar,
pepper jack

15.95

Reuben
Classic Reuben with corned beef,

sauerkraut, Swiss, thousand island
dressing grilled in marbled rye bread

15.95

Big Boy Grilled Cheese
Tomato, Applewood bacon, spinach, and
a blend of artisan cheeses in Texas toast

14.95

Salmon B.L.T.
Grilled salmon, romaine lettuce, tomato,
Applewood bacon and mayo on toasted

Texas toast
17.95

º Shrimp N Grits
Shrimp sautéed in hot pepper bacon jam

served over cheesy grits
19.95

Cubano
Spicy Cuban pork, ham, Swiss cheese,

dill pickles, spicy brown mustard grilled in
a Ciabatta panini roll

15.95Crab Cake
Lump crab cake broiled or fried served

on a toasted roll with lettuce and tomato
21.95

Fish and Chips
Beer battered Haddock served with fries

16.95
Chicken

Grilled, jerk or crispy chicken breast on a
toasted roll with lettuce, tomato, red

onions, and pickles
13.95

French Dip
Roast beef (medium) served on a toasted
French roll topped with melted Swiss and

Au Jus
14.95

PIZZA
Sm 14 Lg 18Make Your Own Pizza

Small (12 inch)  Large (16 inch)

1.75Vegetable Toppings
Green peppers * sweet peppers * jalapenos * red onion * mushrooms * black olives *
pepperoncinis  * fresh tomatoes * pineapple

2Meat Toppings
Pepperoni * ground beef * sausage * bacon * ham

2Cheese Toppings
Blue cheese * sharp cheddar * extra mozzarella * feta

SPECIALTY PIZZA
Sm 17 Lg 21Mushroom

Extravaganza
Mushrooms, red onion, white garlic
sauce & mozzarella

Sm 21 Lg 26Meat Lovers
Ground Beef, pepperoni, sausage,
bacon

PERSONAL FLATBREADS 8"
13Cheese

pizza sauce and our blend of cheeses
15Pepperoni

pizza sauce, our blend of cheeses and
pepperoni18Crabby Flatbread

flatbread topped with crab dip and
cheddar cheese

KID'S STUFF
8Chicken Tenders

3 large strips of breaded chicken breast served with your choice of fries or applesauce

8Kid's Fish
Battered cod served with your choice of fries or applesauce

6Kid's Scrambled Eggs
2 scrambled eggs with breakfast tots and Texas toast

20% gratuity added to parties of 10 or more

***

All sandwiches served with kettle chips and dill pickle (excluding fish n chips)


